P $1,990,000

e

9741 130TH ST, HIALEAH GARDENS, FL, 33018

Stunning 5 BR/4BA 2 car garage home with an expansive 5,018 sq
ft in total on a generous 18,244 sq ft lot. NO HOA! The interior
features elegant marble floors throughout with soaring extra-high
ceilings, creating a spacious and luxurious atmosphere. Each
bedroom is generously sized, and closet organizers ensure
maximum storage efficiency. The home [...]
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Basics

Date added: Added 21 hours ago
Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 5 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 18244 sq ft

ListOfficeName: Florida Realty of Miami Corp
View: Garden, Pool
MLS ID: A11725899

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air
ArchitecturalStyle: Attached, One Story

Building Name: CASTELLON ESTATES SUBDIVI

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Parking: Circular Driveway, Rv/Boat Parking

Amenities & Features

Category: Single Family Residence
Status: Active

Bathrooms: 4 baths

Area: 3770 sq ft

SubdivisionName: CASTELLON ESTATES
SUBDIVI

GarageSpaces: 2
ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

Year built: 2012
NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central



Features: Cooking Island, Family Room, French Doors, Security Features: Owned Burglar
Laundry Tub, Other, Pantry, Utility Room/Laundry, Alarm, Smoke Detector
Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric CommunityFeatures: Public Road
Range, Electric Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass, Blinds, High ExteriorFeatures: Other
Impact Windows, Impact Glass

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Fenced, Concrete, Pool/Spa  Waterfront available: No
Combo

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No
FireplaceYN: No




